Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

Open Paranaense de kart 2021.
JUNIOR E JR MENOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

H H N
PROVA 2 29/05/2021 17:05 . . .
Race (20 Laps) started at 11:33:32 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(16) PIETRO TORNERI (18) AKIU MYASVA
1 11:34:26.592 47.207 16.845 16.699 13.663 1 11:34:27.345 47.761 17.046 16.779 13.936
2 11:35:12.803 46.211 -0.996 15.676 16.641 13.894 2 11:35:13.337 45.992 -1.769 15.657 16.509 13.826
3 11:35:59.061 46.258 +0.047 15.748 16.598 13.912 3 11:36:00.654 47.317 +1.325 15.619 16.491 15.207
4 11:36:45.493 46.432 +0.174 15.757 16.675 14.000 4 11:36:46.456 45.802 -1.515 15.630 16.522 13.650
5 11:37:31.436 45.943 -0.489 15.765 16.616 13.562 5 11:37:32.063 45.607 -0.195 15.494 16.470 13.643
6 11:38:16.966 45.530 -0.413 15.460 16.552 13.518 6 11:38:18.056 45.993 +0.386 15.503 16.438 14.052
7 11:39:02.777 45.811 +0.281 15.447 16.643 13.721 7 11:39:03.986 45.930 -0.063 15.702 16.529 13.699
8 11:39:48.925 46.148 +0.337 15.527 16.616 14.005 8 11:39:49.526 45.540 -0.390 15.505 16.455 13.580
9 11:40:35.647 46.722 +0.574 15.680 16.661 14.381 9 11:40:35.489 45.963 +0.423 15.464 16.490 14.009
10 11:41:21.849 46.202 -0.520 15.670 16.567 13.965 10 11:41:22.381 46.892 +0.929 15.652 16.533 14.707
1 11:42:07.412 45.563 -0.639 15.573 16.435 13.555 1 11:42:08.557 46.176 -0.716 15.918 16.542 13.716
12 11:42:52.921 45.509 -0.054 15.489 16.490 13.530 12 11:42:55.028 46.471 +0.295 15.529 16.496 14.446
13 11:43:38.385 45.464 -0.045 15.441 16.508 13.515 13 11:43:42.900 47.872 +1.401 16.868 16.729 14.275
14 11:44:24.318 45.933 +0.469 15.421 16.794 13.718 14 11:44:30.112 47.212 -0.660 16.759 16.677 13.776
15 11:45:09.878 45.560 -0.373 15.469 16.516 13.575 15 11:45:15.940 45.828 -1.384 15.470 16.537 13.821
16 11:45:55.570 45.692 +0.132 15.429 16.534 13.729 16 11:46:02.199 46.259 +0.431 15.776 16.579 13.904
17 11:46:41.139 45.569 -0.123 15.475 16.554 13.540 17 11:46:49.069 46.870 +0.611 15.687 16.523 14.660
18 11:47:26.612 45.473 -0.096 15.427 16.537 13.509 18 11:47:35.004 45.935 -0.935 15.824 16.522 13.589
19 11:48:12.198 45.586 +0.113 15.461 16.531 13.594 19 11:48:20.571 45.567 -0.368 15.424 16.528 13.615
20 11:48:57.838 45.640 +0.054 15.474 16.601 13.565 20 11:49:06.124 45.553 -0.014 15.523 16.468 13.562
(405) GABRIEL SANO (27) FELIPE FALK
1 11:34:26.398 47.006 16.532 16.870 13.604 1 11:34:26.276 46.980 16.157 16.951 13.872
2 11:35:12.713 46.315 -0.691 15.683 16.741 13.891 2 11:35:12.570 46.294 -0.686 15.650 16.816 13.828
3 11:35:58.905 46.192 -0.123 15.642 16.686 13.864 3 11:35:58.756 46.186 -0.108 15.627 16.715 13.844
4 11:36:45.615 46.710 +0.518 15.779 16.748 14.183 4 11:36:44.739 45.983 -0.203 15.555 16.683 13.745
5 11:37:31.804 46.189 -0.521 15.856 16.762 13.571 5 11:37:30.667 45.928 -0.055 15.438 16.668 13.822
6 11:38:18.333 46.529 +0.340 15.480 16.648 14.401 6 11:38:16.740 46.073 +0.145 15.487 16.763 13.823
7 11:39:04.416 46.083 -0.446 15.737 16.693 13.653 7 11:39:02.693 45.953 -0.120 15.572 16.655 13.726
8 11:39:50.260 45.844 -0.239 15.596 16.655 13.593 8 11:39:48.817 46.124 +0.171 15.513 16.637 13.974
9 11:40:36.102 45.842 -0.002 15.497 16.692 13.653 9 11:40:35.060 46.243 +0.119 15.711 16.667 13.865
10 11:41:22.270 46.168 +0.326 15.477 16.634 14.057 10 11:41:22.335 47.275 +1.032 15.816 16.709 14.750
1 11:42:08.308 46.038 -0.130 15.786 16.664 13.588 1 11:42:09.161 46.826 -0.449 16.382 16.712 13.732
12 11:42:54.737 46.429 +0.391 15.467 16.730 14.232 12 11:42:55.132 45.971 -0.855 15.575 16.696 13.700
13 11:43:40.761 46.024 -0.405 15.665 16.681 13.678 13 11:43:42.999 47.867 +1.896 16.123 16.732 15.012
14 11:44:26.574 45.813 -0.211 15.494 16.665 13.654 14 11:44:29.781 46.782 -1.085 16.239 16.797 13.746
15 11:45:12.465 45.891 +0.078 15.488 16.705 13.698 15 11:45:15.837 46.056 -0.726 15.520 16.712 13.824
16 11:45:58.688 46.223 +0.332 15.549 16.670 14.004 16 11:46:02.069 46.232 +0.176 15.643 16.686 13.903
17 11:46:44.541 45.853 -0.370 15.554 16.655 13.644 17 11:47:14.812 1:12.743 +26.511 15.586 16.681 40.476
18 11:47:30.328 45.787 -0.066 15.494 16.676 13.617 18 11:48:01.591 46.779 -25.964 16.182 16.766 13.831
19 11:48:16.096 45.768 -0.019 15.518 16.655 13.595 19 11:48:47.671 46.080 -0.699 15.550 16.775 13.755
20 11:49:01.876 45.780 +0.012 15.460 16.640 13.680 20 11:49:33.827 46.156 +0.076 15.544 16.760 13.852

(135) FILLIPOFIORENTINO

1 11:34:26.996 47.518 16.910 16.806 13.802

2 11:35:13.044 46.048 1470 15541 16.590 13.917

3 11:36:00.815 47.771 +1.723 15.772 16.578 15.421

4 11:36:46.991 46.176 1595 15770 16.723 13.683

5 11:37:32.747 45.756 0420 15452 16.619 13.685

6 11:38:18.615 45.868 +0.112 15.377 16.673 13.818

7 11:39:04.719 46.104 +0236  15.733 16.606 13.765

8 11:39:50.597 45.878 -0.226 15.583 16.560 13.735

9 11:40:36.553 45.956 +0.078 15.487 16.747 13.722

10 11:41:22.466 45913 -0.043 15415 16.594 13.904

1 11:42:09.524 47.058 +1.145 16.429 16.591 14.038

12 11:42:55.536 46.012 -1.046 15482 16.610 13.920

13 11:43:42.142 46.606 +0.594  15.805 16.703 14.098

14 11:44:28.200 46.058 -0.548 15.638 16.728 13.692

15 11:45:14.221 46.021 -0.037 15458 16.759 13.804

16 11:46:00.101 45.880 -0.141 15.489 16.624 13.767

17 11:46:45.789 45.688 0192 15.403 16.586 13.699

18 11:47:31.781 45.992 +0.304  15.446 16.714 13.832

19 11:48:17.588 45.807 -0.185 15.489 16.638 13.680

20 11:49:03.722 46.134 +0.327  15.605 16.639 13.890
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